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HEAD 
DEPT. OF CIVI 

Student Name 

Pulkit Aggarwal 
Rahul Ahire 

LIST OF PLACEMENTS MADE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22 

Gauravi Alave 
Aryan Singh 
Hritik Birwadkar 
Laukik Dongre 
Yomit Golatkar 
Saheel Govalkar 
Shivan Mistry 
Jitesh Poyrekar 
Rahul Rane 

Atharva Sankhe 
Vaidehi Sawant 
Sneha Shinde 
Shivam Shukla 
Rushikesh Taral 

Ashish Bavdane 

Piya Ghorai 
Manthan Sutarve 

Viraj Gavali 
Shreyas Mandavkar 
Durga Narayanan 
Mandar Nikam 

SIOYAVA 

NGG. 
Vidyavarihinl's iege nf 
Engineering & Tecnncio! 

Vasai Road (W)- 401202. 

A 

Vidyavardhini's College of Engineering & Technology 

University Serial 
No. 

2018016401750013 
2018016401751612 
2018016401749354 
2018016401749837 
2018016401751813 
2018016401752236 
2018016401751635 
2018016401750632 
2018016401750075 
2018016401752751 
2018016401751666 
2018016401749412 
2018016401749741 
2018016401750597 
2018016401750752 
2018016401751465 
2019016402431323 
2019016402431393 
2019016402431354 

Department of Civil Engineering 

Discipline 

Civil Engineering 
Civil Engineering 
Civil Engineering 
Civil Engineering 
Civil Engineering 
Civil Engineering 
Civil Engineering 

Civil Engineering 
Civil Engineering 
Civil Engineering 
Civil Engineering 
Civil Engineering 
Civil Engineering 

Civil Engineering 
Civil Engincering 
Civil Engincering 

Civil Engineering 
Civil Engineering 

Civil Engineering 

2018016401750535CEngineering 
201801640175 1264NEçering 
201801640175/Y Civil Engípeting 
20180164017%%ß6 
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2021-22 
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2021-22 
2021-22 

2021-22 

2021-22 

2021-22 

2021-22 
2021-22 
2021-22 

2021-22 

2021-22 

2021-22 

2021-22 

2021-22 

On/Off 
Campus 

Placement 
On Campus 

Off Campus 
Off Campus 
Off Campus 
Off Campus 
On Campus 
On Campus 
On Campus 
Off Campus 
Off Campus 
Off Campus 
Off Campus 
On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 
Off Campus 
Off Campus 
On Campus 
On Campus 
Off Campus 
Off Campus 
On Campus 
Off Campus 

Name of the Employer 

Larsen &Toubro Infotech 
URJA Communications 

CE-N Digital Pvt. Ltd 
Design Mosaic 
Larsen &Toubro Infotech 
Best Geotechnics Pyt Ltd. 

Tata Consultancy Services 
Larsen &Toubro Infotech 

Upturn Properties LLP 
Excellous Solutions 
LAQSH PMC LLP 
Prompt Personnel Services Pvt. Ltd 
Best Geotechnics Pvt. Ltd 

Larsen &Toubro Infotech 
Best Geotechnics Pvt. Ltd 

Sudarshan Enterprises 
Design Mosaic 
Best Geotechnics Pvt. Ltd 

RDC Concrete 

Indovance Pvt. Ltd 
Optimal Consultancy Services Pvt Ltd 
SCG Design Solutions 
Ramdev Associates 
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Student Name 

Pranay Jhadav 
Yash Pandit 

Chinmay Pawar 
Pratik Annadate 
Saurabh Dalvi 
Rohit Virkar 

HEAD 
DEPT OF CIVI ENGG. 
Vidyavarahini's oilege of 
Engineering & Technolog 

Vasai Road (W)- 401202. 

OYAVARO 

Vidyavardhini's College of Engincering & Technology 

University Serial 
No. 

Department of Civil Engineering 

Discipline 

201801601752356 Civil Engineering 
2018016401751987 Civil Engineering 
2018016401750067 Civil Engincering 
2018016401751481 Civil Engineering 

EGE OFE 

Year of 

Passing from 
Institute 
2021-22 

CIVIL 
Engg. 

2021-22 

2021-22 

2021-22 

2021-22 
2021-22 

SJNIH AVAGIN 

On/Off 

Campus 
Placement 

Off Campus 
Off Campus 
Off Campus 
Off Campus 
Off Campus 
Off Campus 

Name of the Employer 

Leo Infra & Developer 
Creative Valuers and Engineers Pvt. Ltd 

GIRIJI Engineering Technology Ltd 
Shree Ashoka Buildcon 
Shree Ashoka Buildcon 

Shree Ashoka Buildcon 

PRINCitAL 
VIDYAVARDHINI S COLLEGt 

OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

VASAI 80AD 401 202. 

2018016401752766 Civil Engineering 
2018016401749892 Civil Engineering 
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