

Vidyavardhini's College of Engineering & Technology

Department of Civil Engineering

❖ LIST OF PLACEMENTS MADE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22

S.No	Student Name	University Serial No.	Discipline	Year of Passing from Institute	On/Off Campus Placement	Name of the Employer
1.	Pulkit Aggarwal	2018016401750013	Civil Engineering	2021-22	On Campus	Larsen &Toubro Infotech
2.	Rahul Ahire	2018016401751612	Civil Engineering	2021-22	Off Campus	URJA Communications
3.	Gauravi Alave	2018016401749354	Civil Engineering	2021-22	Off Campus	CE-N Digital Pvt. Ltd
4.	Aryan Singh	2018016401749837	Civil Engineering	2021-22	Off Campus	Design Mosaic
5.	Hritik Birwadkar	2018016401751813	Civil Engineering	2021-22	Off Campus	Larsen &Toubro Infotech
6.	Laukik Dongre	2018016401752236	Civil Engineering	2021-22	On Campus	Best Geotechnics Pvt Ltd.
7.	Yomit Golatkar	2018016401751635	Civil Engineering	2021-22	On Campus	Tata Consultancy Services
8.	Saheel Govalkar	2018016401750632	Civil Engineering	2021-22	On Campus	Larsen &Toubro Infotech
9.	Shivan Mistry	2018016401750075	Civil Engineering	2021-22	Off Campus	Upturn Properties LLP
10.	Jitesh Poyrekar	2018016401752751	Civil Engineering	2021-22	Off Campus	Excellous Solutions
11.	Rahul Rane	2018016401751666	Civil Engineering	2021-22	Off Campus	LAQSH PMC LLP
12.	Atharva Sankhe	2018016401749412	Civil Engineering	2021-22	Off Campus	Prompt Personnel Services Pvt. Ltd
13.	Vaidehi Sawant	2018016401749741	Civil Engineering	2021-22	On Campus	Best Geotechnics Pvt. Ltd
14.	Sneha Shinde	2018016401750597	Civil Engineering	2021-22	On Campus	Larsen &Toubro Infotech
15.	Shivam Shukla	2018016401750752	Civil Engineering	2021-22	On Campus	Best Geotechnics Pvt. Ltd
16.	Rushikesh Taral	2018016401751465	Civil Engineering	2021-22	Off Campus	Sudarshan Enterprises
17.	Ashish Bavdane	2019016402431323	Civil Engineering	2021-22	Off Campus	Design Mosaic
18.	Piya Ghorai	2019016402431393	Civil Engineering	2021-22	On Campus	Best Geotechnics Pvt. Ltd
19.	Manthan Sutarve	2019016402431354	Civil Engineering	2021-22	On Campus	RDC Concrete
20.	Viraj Gavali	2018016401750535	Civil Engineering	2021-22	Off Campus	Indovance Pvt. Ltd
21.	Shreyas Mandavkar	2018016401751264NG	Civil Managering	2021-22	Off Campus	Optimal Consultancy Services Pvt Ltd
22.	Durga Narayanan	201801640175/62	Civil Engineering	2021-22	On Campus	SCG Design Solutions
23.	Mandar Nikam	2018016401730036	Civil Engil Coung	2021-22	Off Campus	Ramdev Associates

HEAD
DEPT. OF CIVI* ENGG.
VidyavardhinPs dege of
Engineering & Technology
Vasai Road (W)-401202.

PRINCIPAL
VIDYAVARDHINI S COLLEGE
OF
ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY



Vidyavardhini's College of Engineering & Technology

Department of Civil Engineering

S.No.	Student Name	University Serial No.	Discipline	Year of Passing from Institute	On/Off Campus Placement	Name of the Employer
24	Pranay Jhadav	201801601752356	Civil Engineering	2021-22	Off Campus	Leo Infra & Developer
25	Yash Pandit	2018016401751987	Civil Engineering	2021-22	Off Campus	Creative Valuers and Engineers Pvt. Ltd
26	Chinmay Pawar	2018016401750067	Civil Engineering	2021-22	Off Campus	GIRIJI Engineering Technology Ltd
27	Pratik Annadate	2018016401751481	Civil Engineering	2021-22	Off Campus	Shree Ashoka Buildcon
28	Saurabh Dalvi	2018016401752766	Civil Engineering	2021-22	Off Campus	Shree Ashoka Buildcon
29	Rohit Virkar	2018016401749892	Civil Engineering	2021-22	Off Campus	Shree Ashoka Buildcon

AS Rose

HEAD
DEPT. OF CIVII. ENGG.
Vidyavardhini's college of
Engineering & Technolog.
Vasai Road (W)-401202.

THORANAL STATE OF THE STATE OF

VIDYAVARDHINI S COLLEGE

OF
ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
VASAI BOAD 401 202.